

CERTIFICATION DECISION

AAA Certification AB (A3CERT) has taken the following decision regarding certification of Alcadon ApS, Company registration number 27048013. Certification has been carried out under national accreditation, granted by the Swedish Board for Accreditation and Conformity Assessment, SWEDAC.

Review of the company's management system has resulted in a decision by AAA Certification AB to grant a certificate of compliance for the company's management

Alcadon ApS

The management system meets the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

The management system covers the following scope:

Development, production, sale, and distribution of fiber optic solutions for the energy and telecommunication sectors

Company(s): Møllevej 9, E1 2990 Nivå Denmark

Alcadon ApS is granted certificate with number: 20276. The Certification is valid until 2027-04-22 provided that the company continuously meets the terms of the above standards and Avancert's terms and conditions and A3CERT's delivery terms and certification terms.

Recommended time for recertification - at least two months before: 2027-04-22

If there are changes to the company name, CVR number, addresses, company purpose and standard editions described in this decision, this must be notified to Avancert, which in collaboration with A3CERT will carry out a new decision-making process.

QMS certified since 2024-04-22

The certificate may be withdrawn by AAA Certification AB, if "Terms of delivery and certification conditions" are not fulfilled.

Decisions taken by AAA Certification AB can be appealed to an advisory committee within AAA Certification AB.

Alingsås 2024-04-22

AAA Certification AB

Jörgen Hermansson



Edition 2022-01-30

AAA Certification AB Göteborgsvägen 16H, 441 32 Alingsås, Sweden

Validation of the certificate can be done on www.a3cert.com

Certification of Management Systems ISO/IEC 17021-1